
Event Date Track ET or Jr ET # Jr. #

Sunday, April 08, 2018 Bremerton Raceway Both #1 #1

Sunday, May 13, 2018 Both #2 #2

Sunday, June 17, 2018 Both #3 #3

Sunday, July 15, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, May 06, 2018 Castrol Raceway Both #1 #1

Sunday, May 13, 2018 Both #2 #2

Sunday, May 27, 2018 Both #3 #3

Sunday, June 03, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, April 15, 2018 Coos Bay Speedway Both #1 #1

Sunday, April 22, 2018 Both #2 #2

Sunday, April 29, 2018 Both #3 #3

Sunday, May 13, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, April 29, 2018 Firebird Raceway Both #1 #1

Sunday, May 20, 2018 Both #2 #2

Saturday, June 16, 2018 ET #3

Saturday, July 07, 2018 JR #3

Saturday, July 28, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, August 12, 2018 Lewistown Dragstrip Both #1 #1

Sunday, September 30, 2018 Both #2 #2

Both #3 #3

Both #4 #4

Sunday, June 03, 2018 Lost Creek Raceway #1 #1

Sunday, July 01, 2018 #2 #2

Sunday, July 08, 2018 #3 #3

Sunday, August 19, 2018 #4 #4

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Madras Dragstrip Both #1 #1

Saturday, June 09, 2018 Both #2 #2

Saturday, July 07, 2018 Both #3 #3

Sunday, July 22, 2018 Both #4 #4

Saturday, May 05, 2018 Medford Dragstrip Both #1 #1

Saturday, May 19, 2018 Both #2 #2

Saturday, June 23, 2018 Both #3 #3

Saturday, July 07, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, June 17, 2018 Medicine Hat Both #1 #1

Sunday, July 08, 2018 Both #2 #2

Sunday, August 26, 2018 Both #3 #3

Sunday, September 16, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, April 15, 2018 Mission Raceway Both #1 #1

Sunday, April 29, 2018 Both #2 #2

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Both #3 #3

Saturday, May 26, 2018 Both #4 #4

Saturday, May 05, 2018 Pacific Raceway Both #1 #1

Saturday, June 09, 2018 Both #2 #2

Monday, July 09, 2018 Both #3 #3

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Both #4 #4

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Portland Int'l Raceway Both #1 #1

Wednesday, May 09, 2018 Both #2 #2

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Both #3 #3

Wednesday, August 08, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, April 29, 2018 Renegade Raceway Both #1 #1

Sunday, May 27, 2018 Both #2 #2

2018 SCHEDULE



Saturday, June 23, 2018 Both #3 #3

Sunday, September 16, 2018 Both #4 #4

Saturday, May 26, 2018 Spokane County Raceway Both #1 #1

Saturday, June 23, 2018 Both #2 #2

Saturday, July 14, 2018 Both #3 #3

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Both #4 #4

Saturday, May 05, 2018 Walla Walla Dragstrip Both #1 #1

Sunday, May 06, 2018 Both #2 #2

Saturday, August 11, 2018 Both #3 #3

Sunday, August 12, 2018 Both #4 #4

Sunday, April 15, 2018 Woodburn Dragstrip JR #1

Sunday, April 29, 2018 ET #1

Sunday, May 06, 2018 JR #2

Sunday, May 20, 2018 ET #2

Sunday, June 03, 2018 JR #3

Sunday, June 10, 2018 ET #3

Sunday, July 08, 2018 Both #4 #4


